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CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

ISIN: CA13639A1093

Overview

2024/07/17 17:08:54

Price
4.10 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

6.77% (0.26)

ISIN CA13639A1093
Symbol NET.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 72 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.8949 USD
4.10 USD
3.89 USD
3.84 USD

3.962812 USD
15,303
60,478.57
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13639A1093&ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7132809787fe197875531ab53bd74d5c018e2f6c3ed8fb889361d18a8e537573&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae4836af6e9b973bc&time=1721317181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ffadf0ea9527d29929d306d69951fccccb7a0cdd804ac4d472b6a5da3675076&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61ea7a46fb31e8916&time=1721317181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f51b29463432782e53f9a2b5ef9bf1f99f9a9fa8dd7d31cd71ce17b691763f48&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=553211810e0e6b4f2&time=1721317181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ab7b2a422117539c526a528332202b993b573968540fcc4e3a8aa693f591c21&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d9b9f6ab71819219&time=1721317181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fce09de07c78dc4965f29a2a5f798068a86cd2ff60e1c84a1035529f1190423f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c37fabe69ab1a993d&time=1721317181&tool=RSC
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Price
410 USD A
Difference ©  6.77%(0.26) v Ilk"‘w
5.00 |
General attributes
ISIN CA13639A1093 |
Symbol NET.UN |
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 4.50 |
Currency uUsD L".
Sector Other |
Security type Stock \
Market cap (m) 72 EUR 4.00 ||
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX [ L .
|.-'_'|I [ 4 _ I.'
Market data ! I'pr"ll II Hm"‘*’r\ — ._,_;—’\_.,-N‘\%M_ 'ﬁ_#__f' T
Bid (Bid size) - 3.50 \
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 3.8949 USD 07.2022 06.2023 02.2024
High 4.10 USD
Low 3.89 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.84 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.962812 USD
Volume (pcs) 15,303
Trading volume 60,478.57 Price data
Number of trades 28 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.69 USD (6,495)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.62 USD (3,066)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.67 USD (2,105)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.67 USD (1,160)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.14 USD (2024/03/15)
Perf (%) +1.05% - = YTD Low | date 3.52 USD (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) +0.04 - - 52 Weeks High | date 5.14 USD (2024/03/15)
Beta 0.20 0.37 0.36 52 Weeks Low | date 3.40 USD (2023/10/02)
Volatility 14.61 1313 -
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 17:21 5.35 CAD 0.10 655
Exchange 17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:08 4.10 USD 0.06 28
Issues 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=378676307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48223227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48223227

CANADIAN NET REAL ESTATE INVT TR COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CANADIAN NET REIT

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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